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Videohive Instagram Story Slideshow Pack 27504760: The project includes 20 Instagram Stories with a resolution of

1080x1920 and a duration of 15 seconds each.

It is user-friendly, allowing for easy placement of images or videos in placeholders and text editing.

No plugins are required, and it is compatible with After Effects CC 2015 or higher.

How to edit Instagram story photos?

You can use "Videohive Instagram Story Slideshow Pack 27504760" in After Effect.

Features include color control, a frame rate of 30, and universal expressions. The template is well-organized, though music

and images are not included.

The Instagram Story Slideshow Pack is compatible with After Effects CC and includes After Effects project files and motion

graphics template files.

"Videohive Instagram Story Slideshow Pack 27504760" Samples:
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